Monika Dovnar

Iro:
0 3235325971
>4  monika@cynium.com

EbucaTion:

Polish National Filmshool Lodz,
Poland - MA

UWE Bristol, UK (Puppet Animation)
La Poudriere Animation Film School
Valence, France (Traditional Animation)
Constantin Brancusi's National Fine
Arts School Szczecin, Poland

(Antique Restoration and Furniture

Design)

SKuLs:

Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Illustrator

Adobe InDesign

Adobe After Effects
Keynote

Sketchup

Layout

Procreate

Office

Research

Drafting

Presentation packets
Location survey / packets
Model Building
Maquettes

Foam Carving

[llustration

Graphic Design

Painting / Drawing (Traditional
and Digital)

Sculpture (Paper, Clay, Wood)
Prop Fabrication

Scenic Painting

Antigue restoration
Furniture Design
Photography

2D Animation

Puppet Animation
Minature sets design/build
Sawing/Pattern making

LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, POLISH, FRENCH

WORK EXPERIENCE:
CA, NM, Poland, Germany, Jamaica

WORK EXPERIENCE

Page 1of2

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

TELEVISION
AMERICAN PRIMIVAL

QUANTUM LEAP

RECIPE FOR CHANGE
MASTERCHEF S.12

VERY TASTY HALLOWEEN

COULD YOUSURVIVE THE MOVIES

THETREVOR MOORE SHOW

PINDROP
MAKE OR BRAKE

Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Production Designer
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Production Designer

FILM (Selected Work)

SAFE SPACE

OUT OF TUNE

ASTRAY

COMODORE LANE

THE SWING OF THINGS

THEWAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT

PAINT ITRED
RELATIONSHIP DELI
LOVE IS NEVER WASTED
TWIN BETRAYAL
DEADLY DELUSION

THE ROMANTIC MOVEMENT

THE BEST PEOPLE

THE IMPOSSIBLE JOY
THEARGOS FILE
WOMEN IN ANIMATION
THE WIZARD OF US
AGAINST NIGHT

BALTYK

Production Designer
Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director
llustrator
lllustrator

lllustrator

NETFLIX

NBC UNIVERSAL
SPRINGHILL COMPANY
FOX

PEACOCK

AMPLE

COMEDY CENTRAL

BI7 ENTERTAINMENT

EKO - FIRST MEDIA

CYNIUM

SELDOM SCENE

ASTRAY

JIM HENSON COMP
SPROCKEFELLER PICTURES
DEEPER MAGIC

DIRTY WATER PICTURES
TESSERACT CREATIVE
AWAKENED MUSE
FORMULA FEATURES
FORMULA FEATURES
LODGER FILMS

2 HANDS PRODUCTIONS
LODGER FILMS
MAGNOPUS

DISNEY

WITEAM

CYNIUM

SERAFINSKI

PD: Renée Read
PD: Mayling Chang
Dir: Rich Kim

PD: Pam Chien

PD: Pam Chien

PD: Lauren Ivy

PD. Danny Cistone
PD: Lauren lvy

Dir: Bayan Joonam

Dir. Stefan Kubicki

PD: Daniel Cistone

PD: Daniel Cistone

PD: John Sumner

PD: Christine Cangelosi
Dir: John Cerrito

Paul T. Murray

Dir: Kate Alden

Dir: Nathanael Matanick
Dir: Nadeem Soumah
Dir: Nadeem Soumah
Dir: Yuhe Lu

Dir: Dan Levy Dagerman
Dir: Karl Richter

Dir :Josema Roig

PD: Aga Szostakowska
Dir: Balbina Bruszewska
Dir: Stefan Kubicki

Dir: Piotr Giersz



Monika Dovnar

I'm an assistand art director/art
director based in Los Angeles, with
over 15 years of experience bring-
ing stories to life. I've designed and
art directed feature films, music
videos and commercials. Recently
| have been assisting art directing
television series like Quantuum
Leap and American Primival.

My background is unique, blending
art and design. After studying

fine arts in Poland, | spent time

in France and London restoring
antique furniture and creating
original designs. | then transitioned
to film, graduating from the Polish
National Film School and working
as an animator, graphic designer,
and illustrator before becoming an
art director.

This diverse skillset, coupled with
my strong foundation in fine arts,
furniture, art history, and film,
informs my work. | adapt easily

to different styles and collaborate
effectively with production design-
ers to achieve their vision, utilizing
my understanding of cinematic
language to bring their ideas to
life.

I'm a member of the Art Directors
Guild..

US/EU citizen.

References available upon request

WORK EXPERIENCE

Page 2 of 2

2024

2024

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

COMERCIALS / MUSIC VIDEOS (Selected Work)

IHERB
REALITY
SQUARESPACE “DRACULA"

SQUARESTPACE “SNOW WHITE®

SAINFELD LEGO
COBRA KAI

MASK UP “CONCERT"
MASK UP “BOOKCLUB”
BAMBOO ARCADE
“PRETTY SMART”
OREO

POKEMON GO
REALTOR.COM
HAVENLY

LEGO CITY + FRIENDS
AMERICAN GREETINGS
TRUE GREEN

HARRY AND DAVID
STARBUCKS

LOVEIN MY POCKET

DRIVETIME SMART APPROVALS

DRIVETIME SAVE A THOUSANT
MOTO “LIFE OF THE PARTY"
PRINCESS SWITCH
MOTOE “PARTY”

FORD

FUNKN CO

NIAGARA WATER

COLLEGE ROOMMATE
LENOVO “THE GROOMER”
LENOVO | YOGAT20
LENOVO “0DD COUPLE®
LENOVO “METRONOME
ASTRO GAMING

Production Designer
Art Director
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director
Art Director
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director
Art Director
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Production Designer
Art Director
Art Director
Production Designer
Production Designer
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director

TEAM WIN
8BRISING

BUCK

BUCK

NETFLIX

NETFLIX

TOOL OF NA
TOOL OF NA
BUCK

NETFLIX

MEDIA MONKS
MAVERICK MEDIA
TEAM WIN
TEAMWIN
VIACOM
MULLENLOWE U.S.
TEAM WIN
TEAMWIN

BUCK

8BRISING

TEAM WIN
TEAMWIN
THEWOO
NETFLIX
THEWOO

FATHER AND SUN
MTV

THEWOO
COMEDY CENTRAL
THEWOO
THEWOO
THEWOO
THEWOO

FATHER AND SON

Dir. Jarod Shannon
PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Liron Eldar-Ashkenazi
Dir. Emily Simms
PD: Pam Chien

PD: Pam Chien

Dir. Hannah Levy
Dir. Hannah Levy
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Pam Chien

Dir. Vanessa Black
Dir. Vanessa Black
Dir. Jarod Shannon
Dir. Jarod Shannon
PD: Pam Chien

PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Jarod Shannon
Dir. Matthew Doel
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Jarod Shannon
Dir. Jarod Shannon
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Pam Chien

PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Samuel Sloshurg
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Samuel Slosburg
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone

PD: Samuel Sloshurg



