			77011	IN LAN LINEINOL	_ Page 1 of 2
I		TELEVISION			
INFO:	2022/ 23	AMERICAN PRIMIVAL	Assistant Art Director	NETFLIX	PD: Renée Read
monika@cynium.com	2022	QUANTUM LEAP	Assistant Art Director	NBC UNIVERSAL	PD: Mayling Chang
Education:	2022	RECIPE FOR CHANGE	Production Designer	SPRINGHILL COMPANY	Dir: Rich Kim
Polish National Filmshool Lodz, Poland - MA	2021	MASTERCHEF S. 12	Assistant Art Director	FOX	PD: Pam Chien
UWE Bristol, UK (Puppet Animation)	2021	VERY TASTY HALLOWEEN	Assistant Art Director	PEACOCK	PD: Pam Chien
La Poudrière Animation Film School Valence, France (Traditional Animation)	2021	COULD YOUSURVIVE THE MOVIES	Art Director	AMPLE	PD: Lauren Ivy
Constantin Brancusi's National Fine Arts School Szczecin, Poland	2021	THE TREVOR MOORE SHOW	Art Director	COMEDY CENTRAL	PD. Danny Cistone
(Antique Restoration and Furniture Design)	2021	PINDROP	Art Director	B17 ENTERTAINMENT	PD: Lauren Ivy
SKILLS:	2019	MAKE OR BRAKE	Production Designer	EKO • FIRST MEDIA	Dir: Bayan Joonam
Adobe Photoshop Adobe Illustrator		FILM (Selected Work)			
Adobe InDesign Adobe After Effects	2022	SAFE SPACE	Production Designer	CYNIUM	Dir. Stefan Kubicki
Keynote	2021	OUT OF TUNE	Art Director	SELDOM SCENE	PD: Daniel Cistone
Sketchup Layout	2020	ASTRAY	Art Director	ASTRAY	PD: Daniel Cistone
Procreate Office	2020	COMODORE LANE	Art Director	JIM HENSON COMP	PD: John Sumner
Research Drafting	2020	THE SWING OF THINGS	Art Director	SPROCKEFELLER PICTURES	PD: Christine Cangelosi
Presentation packets	2019	THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT	Production Designer	DEEPER MAGIC	Dir: John Cerrito
Location survey / packets Model Building	2019	PAINT IT RED	Production Designer	DIRTY WATER PICTURES	Paul T. Murray
Maquettes Foam Carving	2018	RELATIONSHIP DELI	Production Designer	TESSERACT CREATIVE	Dir: Kate Alden
Illustration Graphic Design	2018	LOVE IS NEVER WASTED	Production Designer	AWAKENED MUSE	Dir: Nathanael Matanick
Painting / Drawing (Traditional	2018	TWIN BETRAYAL	Production Designer	FORMULA FEATURES	Dir: Nadeem Soumah
and Digital) Sculpture (Paper, Clay, Wood)	2018	DEADLY DELUSION	Production Designer	FORMULA FEATURES	Dir: Nadeem Soumah
Prop Fabrication Scenic Painting	2017	THE ROMANTIC MOVEMENT	Art Director	LODGER FILMS	Dir: Yuhe Lu
Antique restoration Furniture Design	2017	THE BEST PEOPLE	Art Director	2 HANDS PRODUCTIONS	Dir: Dan Levy Dagerman
Photography 2D Animation	2017	THE IMPOSSIBLE JOY	Art Director	LODGER FILMS	Dir: Karl Richter
Puppet Animation	2017	THE ARGOS FILE	Art Director	MAGNOPUS	Dir :Josema Roig
Minature sets design/build Sawing/Pattern making	2016	WOMEN IN ANIMATION	Art Director	DISNEY	PD: Aga Szostakowska
LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, POLISH, FRENCH	2016	THE WIZARD OF US	Illustrator	WJTEAM	Dir: Balbina Bruszewska
WORK EXPERIENCE:CA, NM, Poland, Germany, Jamaica	2015	AGAINST NIGHT	Illustrator	CYNIUM	Dir: Stefan Kubicki
	2014	BALTYK	Illustrator	SERAFINSKI	Dir: Piotr Giersz

I'm an assistand art director/art director based in Los Angeles, with over 15 years of experience bringing stories to life. I've designed and art directed feature films, music videos and commercials. Recently I have been assisting art directing television series like Quantuum Leap and American Primival.

My background is unique, blending art and design. After studying fine arts in Poland, I spent time in France and London restoring antique furniture and creating original designs. I then transitioned to film, graduating from the Polish National Film School and working as an animator, graphic designer, and illustrator before becoming an art director.

This diverse skillset, coupled with my strong foundation in fine arts, furniture, art history, and film, informs my work. I adapt easily to different styles and collaborate effectively with production designers to achieve their vision, utilizing my understanding of cinematic language to bring their ideas to life.

I'm a member of the Art Directors Guild..

US/EU citizen.

Dir. Jarod Shannon PD: Daniel Cistone Dir. Liron Eldar-Ashkenazi Dir. Emily Simms PD: Pam Chien PD: Pam Chien Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone Dir. Liron Eldar-Ashkenazi Dir. Emily Simms PD: Pam Chien PD: Pam Chien Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Liron Eldar-Ashkenazi Dir. Emily Simms PD: Pam Chien PD: Pam Chien Dir. Hannah Levy Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Emily Simms PD: Pam Chien PD: Pam Chien Dir. Hannah Levy Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Pam Chien PD: Pam Chien Dir. Hannah Levy Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Gistone
PD: Pam Chien Dir. Hannah Levy Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Hannah Levy Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Hannah Levy PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
DD. Dom Ohion
PD: Pam Chien
Dir. Vanessa Black
Dir. Vanessa Black
Dir. Jarod Shannon
Dir. Jarod Shannon
PD: Pam Chien
PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Jarod Shannon
Dir. Matthew Doel
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
Dir. Jarod Shannon
Dir. Jarod Shannon
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Pam Chien
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Samuel Slosburg
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Daniel Cistone
PD: Samuel Slosburg
PD: Daniel Cistone

Art Director

FATHER AND SON

PD: Samuel Slosburg

2017

ASTRO GAMING